2020-2021 HAPPY ACRES RANCH

Infant, Toddler, Preschool, and VPK Year Round Weekly Plans

Weekly Plans include set hours of care selected. Full Day plans include 2 all you can eat meals, afternoon snack, and pony rides.

Infants - 10 Hour Day/ 5 Days $225

2s - 10 Hour Day

1s/Toddlers - 10 Hour Day/5 Days $200

2s Mornings 8:30 am -11:30 am

5 Days 3 Days 2 Days Single Day 5 Days 3 Days (M/W/F) | 2 Days (T/Th) Single Day

$190 $135 $105 $65 S60 $40 $30 $20
Ages 3, 4, 5 -10 Hour Day Ages 3, 4, 5 Mornings 8:30 am -11:30 am

5 Days 3 Days 2 Days Single Day 5 Days 3 Days 2 Days Single Day

$180 $130 $100 $60 $60 $40 $30 $20

VPK Mornings 8:15 am -11:30 am ~ Free

School Age - School Year Weekly Plans

Before School Only ( includes breakfast and transportation)

5:30am -8

:30am

7:00am -8:30am

$45

825

After School Only (includes snack and transportation)

3:00pm -4:00pm
(no snack)

3:00pm-6:00pm

4:00pm-6:00p

(no HAR transport)

$25

$50

$40

Before and After School (includes breakfast, snack, and transport)

5:30-8:30 am, | 5:30-8:30am, | 7:00-8:30 am, | 7:00-8:30 am,
3:00-4:00 pm 3:00-6:00 pm 3:00-4:00 pm 3:00-6:00 pm
$70 $90 $50 $70

School Age Holiday (additional to the weekly rate) (includes lunch)

Daily (8:30 am to 3:00 pm)

$20

Extras

Horses (3:00-6:00)

$20 per week

release until 3:00)

Early Release S5

(school release until 3:00)
Half Day (school release until 3:00) S15
Catholic School Wednesdays (school S3




School Age School Holiday & Camp Plans (Extra Hours for these plans are $3 per hour per day)

School Holiday (includes lunch and snack)

Daily Full Week
(8:00 am to 4:30 pm) | (8:00am to 4:30pm)
$40 $180

Winter Break (includes lunch and snack)

Daily Any 5 Days over Break
(8:00 am to 4:30 pm) | (8:00am to 4:30pm)
$40 $180

Spring Break (includes lunch and snack)

Horsemanship Camp (includes lunch and snack)

Daily* Full Week
(8:00 am to 4:30 pm) (8:00am to 4:30pm)
$90 $350

*daily rate not avail

able weeks 1-9 during Summer Camp

Summer Camp (includes lunch and snack)

Weeks 1-9 Full Week Week 10 Daily Rate Week 10
(8:00 am to 4:30 pm) | (8:00 am to 4:30 pm) | (8:00am to 4:30pm)
$180 $180 S50

Summer Camp Brea

kout Lessons (optional add-ons, 1 hour)

Daily (8:00 am to 4:30 pm)

Full Week (8:00am to 4:30pm)

$40

$180

S15/hr

Archery | Camp | Ooey Goey | Swimming | Kayaking | Horseback
S15/hr Craft S15/hr S15/hr S15/hr Riding

S45/hr

Additional Fees for All Families ( Infant/Toddler, Preschool, VPK, and School Age)

Additional Hours (per hour, per day) Discounts
Infants 1s 2s 3,4,5 School Age Sibling 5% off each additional sibling
$5 S5 S4 $4 $3 Military/1st Responder 5% off 1st child
Additional hours are based on availability. Late picks may not be VPK Discount $3.50 per hour attended

counted as additional hours unless prearranged and

paid by noon day of.

Additional Fees

Apply to weekly tuition only. Not hourly care or additions.

Registration (valid Sept-Sept)

Vacation/Holding Fee
(w/Monthly Contracts)

Late Fee (billed after scheduled time)

$50/per child

25% of tuition

S1 per minute




Rates for Drop-In Care without a Contracted Weekly Plan

Families without contracted weekly plans must call to reserve space prior to dropping off. All fees are due to reserve space. All meals and special

activities are paid separately to hourly care. No discounts on fees without a weekly plan.
Drop in care and hourly not available from 8:00 am - 4:30 pm for School Agers for Weeks 1-9 of Summer Camp.

Meals
Breakfast
Infants 1s 2s 3,4,5 School Age
S1 S1 S1 S2 S3
Lunch
Infants 1s 2s 3,4,5 School Age
$3 S3 $3 S4 $5
Snack
Infants 1s 2s 3,4,5 School Age
S1 S1 S1 $2 S$3

Hourly Care
Infants 1s 2s 3,4,5 School Age
S10 S10 S8 S6
Extras

Single Bus Transportation S5 per trip

Pony Ride (does not include care) $3 per ride
Early Release S10

(school release until 3:00)

Half Day (school release until 3:00) $20
Catholic School Wednesdays S6

(school release until 3:00)

Late Fee (billed after scheduled time)

S1 per minute

Meals are charged if children do not have a meal during meal time. Families may
bring their own meals to avoid charges. Meals for preschool are served family style.
Meals for school agers are served buffet style. All meals are all you can eat




